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Summer 2015 Schedule of Classes 
Note: When registering for classes, use the four-digit class number in parentheses.

(SUM) Summer
6/1/2015 - 8/7/2015

Payment Due Date: 5/31/2015

Click  here to use the myHSC Class Search to view class details, including textbook information

Class # Section Cr Hrs Days Time Location Instructor

 PHRM/Pharmacology & Neuroscience
PHRM 5390 Special Problems
(7951) 731 Var Unit Barber R

(7955) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R

(7921) 832 Var Unit Das H

(8031) 766 Var Unit Dong X

(7922) 749 Var Unit Forster M

(7923) 718 Var Unit Gatch M

(7924) 918 Var Unit Gonzales E

(7930) 719 Var Unit Huang R

(7954) 742 Var Unit Jin K

https://myls.unt.edu/psc/lspd01/GUEST/HRMS/c/ESTABLISH_COURSES.CLASS_SEARCH.GBL
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(7925) 823 Var Unit Jung E

(7926) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R

(8034) 802 Var Unit O'Bryant S

(7927) 897 Var Unit Prokai K

(8036) 869 Var Unit Prokai L

(8033) 800 Var Unit Ryou M

(8035) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M

(7928) 814 Var Unit Schetz J

(7952) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D

(7929) 796 Var Unit Singh M

(8004) 746 Var Unit Su C

(7931) 876 Var Unit Sumien N

(7932) 906 Var Unit Uht R

(7956) 744 Var Unit Uteshev Gaard V
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(8032) 771 Var Unit Wu H

(7934) 905 Var Unit Yang S

(7935) 716 Var Unit Yorio T

PHRM 5391 Special Problems 2
(7953) 731 Var Unit Barber R

(7957) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R

(7936) 832 Var Unit Das H

(8037) 766 Var Unit Dong X

(7937) 749 Var Unit Forster M

(7938) 718 Var Unit Gatch M

(7939) 918 Var Unit Gonzales E

(7958) 719 Var Unit Huang R

(7959) 742 Var Unit Jin K

(7940) 823 Var Unit Jung E
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(7941) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R

(8040) 802 Var Unit O'Bryant S

(7942) 897 Var Unit Prokai K

(8042) 869 Var Unit Prokai L

(8039) 800 Var Unit Ryou M

(8041) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M

(7943) 814 Var Unit Schetz J

(7949) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D

(7944) 796 Var Unit Singh M

(8005) 746 Var Unit Su C

(7945) 876 Var Unit Sumien N

(7946) 906 Var Unit Uht R

(7960) 744 Var Unit Uteshev Gaard V

(8038) 771 Var Unit Wu H
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(7948) 905 Var Unit Yang S

(7950) 716 Var Unit Yorio T


